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NIT Jamshedpur M.Tech Cut off 2023 (Round 2)

PG Program
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering

Geotechnical Engineering

Information Systems Security
Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Structural Engineering
Thermal Engineering
Structural Engineering

Water Resources Engineering

Communication Systems Engineering

Group
G1
G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

Category
OBC-NCL
EWS
OPEN

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
SC
OBC-NCL
OPEN

Min GATE
Score

321
335
359

344
412
353
375
267
341
351

Max GATE
Score

349
335
359

407
465
549
429
307
341
401



