NIT Jamshedpur M.Tech Cut off 2023 (Round 2)					
Institute	PG Program	Group	Category	Min GATE Score	Max GATE Score
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Structural Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	321	349
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Structural Engineering	G1	EWS	335	335
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Geotechnical Engineering	G1	OPEN	359	359
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Information Systems Security Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	344	407
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science & Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	412	465
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Structural Engineering	G1	OPEN	353	549
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Thermal Engineering	G1	OPEN	375	429
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Structural Engineering	G1	SC	267	307
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Water Resources Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	341	341
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Communication Systems Engineering	G1	OPEN	351	401